Rev. May. 2025
AEM Components   •   6610 Cobra Way,  San Diego, CA   92121   USA   •   www.aemcomponents.com 1
Multilayer Ferrite Power Beads
MCP Series (0603 ~ 1206 Sizes)
Features:
Applications:
• Noise suppression in com-
puters and peripherals

W
INCH (mm)
T
INCH (mm)
BW
INCH (mm)
0603 0.063 ± 0.006 (1.60 ± 0.15) 0.031 ± 0.006 (0.80 ± 0.15) 0.031 ± 0.006 (0.80 ± 0.15) 0.014 ± 0.006 (0.36 ± 0.15)
0805 0.079 ± 0.008 (2.00 ± 0.20) 0.049 ± 0.008 (1.25 ± 0.20) 0.035 ± 0.008 (0.90 ± 0.20) 0.020 ± 0.012 (0.51 ± 0.30)
1206 0.126 ± 0.008 (3.20 ± 0.20) 0.063 ± 0.008 (1.60 ± 0.20) 0.043 ± 0.008 (1.10 ± 0.20) 0.020 ± 0.012 (0.51 ± 0.30)
Rev. May. 2025
AEM Components   •   6610 Cobra Way,  San Diego, CA   92121   USA   •   www.aemcomponents.com 2
Ordering Information:
Multilayer Ferrite Power Beads
MCP Series (0603 ~ 1206 Sizes)
Part Number Z@100MHz  Tolerance Max. RDC Max. I
MCP0603F300PT-T 30 P 0.040 3.0
MCP0603F600PT-T 60 P 0.200 1.0
MCP0603F800PT-T 80 P 0.040 3.0
MCP0603F121PT-T 120 P 0.100 2.0
MCP0603F181PT-T 100 P 0.200 1.0
MCP0603F221PT-T 220 P 0.100 2.0
MCP0603F301PT-T 300 P 0.200 1.0
MCP0603F601PT-T 600 P 0.200 1.0
MCP0603F751PT-T 750 P 0.200 1.0
MCP0805F300PT-T 30 P 0.040 3.0
MCP0805F500PT-T 50 P 0.040 3.0
MCP0805F600PT-T 60 P 0.030 4.0
MCP0805F800PT-T 80 P 0.040 3.0
MCP0805F121PT-T 120 P 0.100 2.0
MCP0805F151PT-T 150 P 0.100 2.0
MCP0805F221PT-T 220 P 0.100 2.0
MCP0805F301PT-T 300 P 0.200 1.0
MCP0805F601PT-T 600 P 0.200 1.0
MCP0805F102PT-T 1000 P 0.200 1.0
MCP1206F190PT-T 19 P 0.030 4.0
MCP1206F300PT-T 30 P 0.040 3.0
MCP1206F500PT-T 50 P 0.040 3.0
MCP1206F800PT-T 80 P 0.040 3.0
MCP1206F101PT-T 100 P 0.050 2.5
MCP1206F121PT-T 120 P 0.100 2.0
MCP1206F301PT-T 300 P 0.200 1.0
MCP1206F601PT-T 600 P 0.100 2.0
 MCP1206P310PT-T 31 P 0.010 6.0
 MCP1206F900PT-T 60 P 0.100 2.0
Rev. May. 2025
AEM Components   •   6610 Cobra Way,  San Diego, CA   92121   USA   •   www.aemcomponents.com 3
Electrical Characteristics :